Product
Number
3494-1

3494-2

3494-3

3494-4

3494-5

3494-6

3494-7

3494-8

3494-9

3494-10

3494-11

3494-12

3494-13

3494-14

3494-15

3494-16

3494-17

3494-18

3494-19

3494-20

3494-21

3494-22

3494-23

3494-24

BISSO FOODS INC, 121 SOUTH MAPLE AVE # 7,SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO,CA 94080

Product Price List

For unlisted items, call us at [650-871-2677]

Name
FALAFEL

BABAGANOUGH
HUMMUS(PLAIN,PESTO,CUM
IN,ROASTED RED PEPPER,
HOME MADE-DOLMAS
TABOULI SALAD
COUSCOUS SALAD
SPANAKOPITA (24)

SPANAKOPITA(48)

CALZONE(8 0Z)

CALZONE(5 0Z)

CALZONE(1.5 02)
FAVA BEANS FOOL
GARBANZO BEANS SALAD

LENTIL DARA

GRILLED EGGPLANT SALAD

EDAMAME BEANS HUMMUS
BAKLAVA

LAVACHE BREAD

LAVACHE BREAD

LAVACHE BREAD

PITA BREAD

PITA BREAD

PITA BREAD

BURGEL

Description
(60/1 OZ)

BROILED EGGPLAN

GARBANZO BEANS
STUFFED GRAPE LEAVES
CRACKED WHEAT
Couscous,

FILLO DOUGH, (24/3 0Z)

FILLO DOUGH,(48/1.5 02)

CALZONE(8 OZ) SPINACH,FETA
SPINACH,MUSHROOM PESTO,MIXED
VEGETABLE,BROCCOLI,PIZZA,SPINACH
MUSHROOM

CALZONE(5 OZ)SPINACH,FETA
SPINACH,SPINACH MUSHROOM,MUSHROOM
PESTO,MIXED VEGETABLE,BROCCOLI,PIZZA
CALZONE(1.5 OZ)SPINACH,FETA
SPINACH,SPINACH MUSHROOM,MUSHROOM
PESTO,MIXED VEGETABLE,BROCCOLI,PIZZA
FAVA BEANS

GARBANZO BEANS

LENTIL

GRILLED EGGPLANT

EDAMAME BEANS

FILLO DOUGH, PISTACHIO, SYRUP
REGULAR

SAND

WHOLE WHEAT

SMALL

LARGE

WHOLE WHEAT

BAG

Unit/LBS
1CASE/5DZ

1CASE/5LBS

1CASE/5LBS
1CASE/5LBS
1CASE/5LBS
1CASE/5LBS
1CASE/24

1CASE/48

1CASE/12

1 CASE/12

1CASE/12

1CASE/5LBS

1CASE/5LBS

1CASE/5LBS

1CASE/5LBS

1 CASE/40

1 CASE/24
1 CASE/24

1 CASE/24




3494-25

3494-26

3494-27

3494-28

3494-29

3494-30

3494-31

3494-32

3494-33

3494-34

3494-35

3494-36

3494-37

3494-38

3494-39

3494-40

3494-41

3494-42

3494-43

3494-44

3494-45

3494-46

3494-47

3494-48

BURGEL

FETA CHEESE

CORIANDER

FALAFEL SANDWICH

EGGPLANT

GRAPELEAF

LEMON

OLIVE OIL

OLIVE CALAMAT

OLIVE

SESAME SEEDS

FETA PIZZA

ZAATAR PIZZA

MEDITERRANEAN FEAST
PLATE

VEGGIE MEAL PLATE

TZATZIKI

CITRIC ACID

CUMIN

GARLIC

BLACK PEPPER

SUMAC

ZAATAR

TAHINI SAUCE

TAHINI SAUCE

LB

LB

HUMMUS, FALAFEL, TABOULI, PITA, TAHINI

CUCUMBER YOGURT DIP

THYME SEEDS

THANK YOU

1 CASE/5LBS

1 CASE

1 CASE/5LBS

40 LBS




